
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Mark Laing - (767910) - Halesowen SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:01.44 521 H 07/05/16 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield Halesowen 1

1:02.05 506 F 13/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Halesowen 1

1:02.74 489 H 24/01/15 Burns Open Meet 2015 Sheffield  1

1:03.28 477 H 30/04/17 West Midland Championships Coventry Halesowen 1

1:03.39 474 H 11/04/15 Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet Sheffield  1

1:03.39 474 H 02/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

1:03.47 472 H 04/11/17 Midland Long Course Championships Nottingham Halesowen 1

1:03.53 471 F 08/02/15 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Halesowen 1

1:03.59 470 H 14/05/16 Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival Corby Halesowen 1

1:03.62 469 H 01/06/14 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Halesowen 1

1:03.67 468 H 08/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Halesowen 1

1:03.84 464 H 28/06/14 ESSA SW Division National Inter Divisional Bristol Halesowen 1

1:03.89 463 H 08/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry Halesowen 1

1:03.89 463 H 08/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry Halesowen 1

1:04.22 456 H 16/05/15 Northampton Spring Festival Corby  1

1:04.24 456 H 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Halesowen 1

1:04.55 449 H 21/10/17 Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet Nottingham Halesowen 1

1:04.70 446 H 17/05/14 Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield Halesowen 1

1:04.79 444 H 02/05/16 West Midlands ASA Championships Coventry Halesowen 1

1:04.98 440 H 22/12/13 Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Halesowen 1

1:06.24 416 F 08/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry Halesowen 1

1:06.24 416 F 08/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry Halesowen 1

1:09.36 362 H 16/12/12 Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Halesowen 1

1:09.62 358 H 02/06/13 Midland Age Group Championships 2013 Coventry Halesowen 1

1:13.87 299 H 19/05/12 Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Halesowen 1

1:14.04 297 H 09/06/12 Midland Age Group Championships Coventry Halesowen 1
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Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:03.47 472 H 04/11/17 Midland Long Course Championships Nottingham Halesowen 1

1:04.55 449 H 21/10/17 Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet Nottingham Halesowen 1

1:03.28 477 H 30/04/17 West Midland Championships Coventry Halesowen 1

1:03.59 470 H 14/05/16 Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival Corby Halesowen 1

1:01.44 521 H 07/05/16 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield Halesowen 1

1:04.79 444 H 02/05/16 West Midlands ASA Championships Coventry Halesowen 1

1:02.05 506 F 13/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Halesowen 1

1:04.22 456 H 16/05/15 Northampton Spring Festival Corby  1

1:03.39 474 H 02/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

1:03.39 474 H 11/04/15 Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet Sheffield  1

1:03.53 471 F 08/02/15 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Halesowen 1

1:02.74 489 H 24/01/15 Burns Open Meet 2015 Sheffield  1

1:03.84 464 H 28/06/14 ESSA SW Division National Inter Divisional Bristol Halesowen 1

1:06.24 416 F 08/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry Halesowen 1

1:06.24 416 F 08/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry Halesowen 1

1:03.89 463 H 08/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry Halesowen 1

1:03.89 463 H 08/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry Halesowen 1

1:03.62 469 H 01/06/14 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Halesowen 1

1:04.70 446 H 17/05/14 Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield Halesowen 1

1:03.67 468 H 08/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Halesowen 1

1:04.24 456 H 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Halesowen 1

1:04.98 440 H 22/12/13 Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Halesowen 1

1:09.62 358 H 02/06/13 Midland Age Group Championships 2013 Coventry Halesowen 1

1:09.36 362 H 16/12/12 Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Halesowen 1

1:14.04 297 H 09/06/12 Midland Age Group Championships Coventry Halesowen 1

1:13.87 299 H 19/05/12 Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Halesowen 1
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